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HBS-ME SOQ List

No Architect Firm Point of Contact Phone Number Email Address

1 ZGF Architects LLP Ted Hyman 515 South Flower Street, Suite 3700 Los Angeles, CA 90071 213-617-1901 ted.hyman@zgf.com

2 Woods Bagot North America Inc Maureen Boyer 88 Kearny Street, 19th Floor San Francisco, CA 94108 415-277-3075 maureen.boyer@woodsbagot.com

3 CO Architects Scott Kelsey 5055 Wilshire Blvd, 9th Floor Los Angeles, CA 90036 323-525-0500 skelsey@coarchitects.com

4 Darden Architects, Inc Phil Dietz 6790 N. West Ave Fresno, CA 93711 559-448-8051 phild@dardenarchitects.com

5 Solomon Cordwell Buenz Tim Stevens 255 California Street, 3rd Floor San Francisco, CA 94111 415-216-2450 tim.stevens@scb.com

6 WRNS Studio Lilian Asperin 501 Second Street, Suite 402 San Francisco, CA 94107 415-489-7532 lasperin@wrnsstudio.com

7 Gensler/The S/L/A/M Collaborative Thomas P. Heffernan 225 Broadway, Suite 100 San Diego, CA 92101 619-557-2531 tom_heffernan@gensler.com

8 HOK Robert Williamson One Bush Street, Suite 200 San Francisco, CA 94104 415-243-0555 rob.williamson@hok.com

9 Hammel, Green and Abrahamson, Inc (HGA) Kaveh Amirdelfan 222 Sutter Street, Suite 500 San Francisco, CA 94108 415-814-6910 kamirdelfan@hga.com

10 SmithGroup Suzanne Napier 301 Battery Street, 7th Floor San Francisco, CA 94111 415-227-0100 suzanne.napier@smithgroup.com

11 Perkins & Will John Long 2 Bryant Street, Suite 300 San Francisco, CA 94105 415-856-3000 john.long@perkinswill.com

12 Foster + Partners Marc Guberman 1000 Sansome St, Suite 240 San Francisco, CA 94111 516-724-0228 mguberman@fosterandpartners.com

13 LMN Architects/TEF George Shaw 801 Second Avenue, Suite 501 Seattle, Washington 98104 206-682-3460 gshaw@lmnarchitects.com

14 SOM Karen Drozda One Maritime Plaza San Francisco, CA 94111 415-216-3499 karen.drozda@som.com
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